16-35

* God's knowledge of all the

states of human beings

* Precise recording of human

deeds by angels

believers on Prophet’s
ival of human beings
the whereabouts of the
ies on the Earth

te and arrange the world
g dead human being to

” * Necessity of disbelievers taking
| warning from the destruction of
past nations

< J * God's power to create; reason for
.. % the falsity of the denial of
TAZKIRA . G

The Prophet's obligation towards
deniers of resurrection

- 36-45

Sarah Qaf is the 50t sGrah and a Makki
surah of the Qur'an, located in the 26th
juz' thereof. It is called "Qaf" because it
opens with the disjoined letter, "qgaf." This
surah was the 34% sd@rahto be revealed to
our Holy Prophet(S)and contains 45
ayaah, 373 words and 1,507 letters. Strah
Qaf is the 28th of the 29 sirahs opening
with disjoined letters and the 6t of the 23
opening with oaths.

Themes of the strah includeresurrection,
the astonishment of disbelievers at the
revival of the dead, prophethood,
monotheism, and the Divine Power.

As to the virtues of the recitation of this
surah, it is said that God will ease
hardshipsand agonies of death for the
reciters of this strah.

https://en.wikishia.net/view/Sura_Qaf



Surah Classification
About Holy Prophet (S)

Addressing the Prophet (S)

Ahlul Bayt (A)
Allah's Dominion
Allah's Perfection
Aspiration
Comfort

QUR’ANIC SURAHS CLASSIFICATION

Please note that this is one of the many methods

Surahs in this series

Conveying through the Prophet (S)

Day of Judgment
Divine Blessings
Energy
Healthy Zone
Negative Traits
Oaths
Praise of Divinity
Prophethood
Related to the Holy Qur'an
Repentance
They Holy Ka'aba
The Victory
Women's Corner
Disjointed Letters
Alim Laam Meem
Alim Laam Ra
Ha' Meem
Single Letter
Ta Seen

54 56 69 70 75

37 51 52 53 77 79 85 86

Yellow = Previously Shared
Blue =Sharing
White =In works

20 33 36
17 57 59
72

78 81 82
63 80 83
89 90 91
1

2 3 7
10 11

40 41 42

65

61

109 112 113

47
66

62

48
73
76
55
64
23
93

84 88 99

102 104 107

92 95 100
6 18 34
21
25 96 97

8

22 105
4 19 58
29 30 31
12 13 14
43 44 45
38 50

26

27

49
74
108
67
87
39
94
114
101

24
16
111
103
35
71
98

106
110
60

32
15
46
68
28

Total Shared % Completed
3 3 100%
71%
50%
100%
71%
0%
0%
20%
55%
0%
0%
0%
29%
13%
40%
50%

G NN VNN NSN

[

~N =
WO OO0ODOF VNNMNMNOOOOMFEF OOOGMNEKE M

S EH O AN

43%

57%
67%

W Ww~NNoN

b
’._n
g
F N
B
nN

L, ON MO W

37%

~ 1



