5Ö

- Astonishment of disbelievers on Prophet's words about the revival of human beings
- God's knowledge of the whereabouts of the particles of dead bodies on the Earth
- · God's power to create and arrange the world
- Similarity of reviving dead human being to reviving the dead Earth
- God's power to originally create the human being

16-35

01-15

- God's knowledge of all the states of human beings
- Precise recording of human deeds by angels



- Necessity of disbelievers taking warning from the destruction of past nations
- God's power to create; reason for the falsity of the denial of resurrection
- The Prophet's obligation towards deniers of resurrection



36-45

Sūrah Qāf is the 50th sūrah and a Makki sūrah of the Qur'an, located in the 26th juz' thereof. It is called "Qaf" because it opens with the disjoined letter, "qaf." This sūrah was the 34th sūrah to be revealed to our Holy Prophet (S) and contains 45 ayaah, 373 words and 1,507 letters. Sūrah Qāf is the 28th of the 29 sūrahs opening with disjoined letters and the 6th of the 23 opening with oaths.

Themes of the sūrah include resurrection, the astonishment of disbelievers at the revival of the dead, prophethood, monotheism, and the Divine Power.

As to the virtues of the recitation of this sūrah, it is said that God will ease hardships and agonies of death for the reciters of this sūrah.

QUR'ANIC SURAHS CLASSIFICATION Please note that this is one of the many methods

											100							
Surah Classification						Sura	hs in	this s	eries							Total	Shared	% Completed
About Holy Prophet (S)													47	48	49	3	3	100%
Addressing the Prophet (S)									20	33	36	65	66	73	74	7	5	71%
Ahlul Bayt (A)														76	108	2	1	50%
Allah's Dominion														55	67	2	2	100%
Allah's Perfection									17	57	59	61	62	64	87	7	5	71%
Aspiration														23	39	2	0	0%
Comfort														93	94	2	0	0%
Conveying through the Prophet (S)											72	109	112	113	114	5	1	20%
Day of Judgment				54	56	69	70	75	78	81	82	84	88	99	101	11	6	55%
Divine Blessings															5	1	0	0%
Energy															24	1	0	0%
Healthy Zone															16	1	0	0%
Negative Traits									63	80	83	102	104	107	111	7	2	29%
Oaths	37	51	52	53	77	79	85	86	89	90	91	92	95	100	103	16	2	13%
Praise of Divinity											1	6	18	34	35	5	2	40%
Prophethood														21	71	2	1	50%
Related to the Holy Qur'an												25	96	97	98	4	0	0%
Repentance														8	9	2	0	0%
They Holy Ka'aba													22	105	106	3	0	0%
The Victory															110	1	0	0%
Women's Corner												4	19	58	60	4	3	75%
Disjointed Letters	Yello	01 – E	Provid	uch	, Sh	2500	+											
Alim Laam Meem	Blue :			JUSI	y 311	areu			2	3	7	29	30	31	32	7	3	43%
Alim Laam Ra	White			l/c						10	11	12	13	14	15	6	0	0%
Ha' Meem	VUITIL	11	TWUI	כח					40	41	42	43	44	45	46	7	4	57%
Single Letter													38	50	68	3	2	67%
Ta Seen													26	27	28	3	0	0%
																114	42	37%